
Battersea

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Bowis (Con)
Dubs (Lab)
Harries (SDP)
Willington (Green)
Others 
Conservative majority

44.24%
42.43%
11.90%

1.18%
0.24%
1.81%

20,945
20,088

5,634
559
116
857

John Bowis
Alf Dubs
Roger O’Brien
Ian Wingrove

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)
(Green)

Sitting MP – John Bowis

MAJORITY
1.81%

Bolton North East

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Thurnham (Con)
White (Lab)
Alcock (SDP)
Ball (BNP)

Conservative majority

44.38%
42.64%
12.96%

0.39%

1.73%

20,742
19,929

6,060
186

813

Peter Thurnham
David Crausby
Brian Dunning

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)

Sitting MP – Peter Thurnham

MAJORITY
1.73%

Stirling

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Forsyth (Con)
Connarty (Lab)
McFarlane (Lib)
Lawson (SNP)
Conservative majority

38.29%
36.23%
14.81%
10.66%

2.06%

17,591
16,643

6,804
4,897

948

Michael Forsyth
Ms Kate Phillips
Willie Robertson
Gerry Fisher
Bill Thomson

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)
(SNP)

(Green)

Sitting MP – Michael Forsyth

MAJORITY
2.06%

Thurrock

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Janman (Con)
McDonald (Lab)
Benson (SDP)
Bibby (Ind)

Conservative majority

42.46%
41.04%
16.48%

2.52%

1.42%

20,527
19,837

7,970
1,220

690

Tim Janman
Andrew Mackinlay
Alan Banton

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)

Sitting MP – Tim Janman

MAJORITY
1.42%

Ipswich

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Irvine (Con)
Weetch (Lab)
Nicholson (SDP)
Lettice (WP)

Conservative majority

44.39%
42.72%
12.55%

0.33%

1.66%

23,328
22,454

6,596
174

874

Michael Irvine
Jamie Cann
Joe White

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)

Sitting MP – Michael Irvine

MAJORITY
1.66%

Lancashire West

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Hind (Con)
Pickthall (Lab)
Jermyn (SDP)

Conservative majority

43.71%
41.48%
14.80%

2.23%

26,500
25,147

8,972

1,353

Kenneth Hind
Colin Pickthall
Peter Reilly
Philip Pawley
Bevin Morris

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)
(Green)

(NLP)

Sitting MP – Kenneth Hind

MAJORITY
2.23%


